RTR 2023 5K
Results
Last Name
Fried
Palmer
Nicholson
Fraizer
Pedersen
Pedersen
Barkhimer
Wheeler
Newby
Gardner
Sharratt
Sarnowski
Cooper
West
Cooper
Bennett
Paulson
Danelski-Lowen
Bacewicz
Tirona
Fox
Fraizer
Fox

Acob
Alexander
Overbeek
Hestand
Otto
Williams
Castro
Overbeek
Castro
Wheeler
Chandler
Krug
Creighton
Gray
Frazier
Schauff
Murdoc
Gibbs
Shyrock

First Name
Brittney
Sarah
Kendra
Ginger
Jennifer
Cecilia
Zhanelle
Anna Marie
Sara
Jamie
Danica
Kelly
Brianna
Heather
Lilliana
Jamie
Leslie
Sara
Hannah
Nori
Isla
Heidi
Evie
Trixie
Melissa
Miriam
Danielle
Alex
Jennifer
Nancy
Phoebe
Sofia
Asa
Tracy
Tricia
Laura
Pam
Caroline
Ericka
Laurie
Patt
Stephanie

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Bib Number Time
30
18
42
33
23
24

4
19
15
55
14
21
28
35
26

7
37
40
41

1

32

68
45
16
59
70
67
44
66
20
46
47
72
71
31
56
60
74
38

0:24:37
0:27:57
0:28:26
0:28:28
0:29:24
0:30:11
0:30:24
0:31:39
0:31:57
0:32:06
0:32:45
0:33:16
0:33:16
0:33:16
0:33:17
0:33:20
0:34:11
0:34:24
0:36:02
0:36:51
0:38:21
0:38:21
0:38:50
0:39:33
0:40:34
0:41:28
0:42:42
0:43:44
0:46:53
0:47:10
0:51:50
0:51:50
0:57:16
1:00:08
1:00:08
1:00:08
1:01:14
1:01:20
1:01:20
1:01:40
1:01:40
1:05:50



Legrand
Freed
Schmitt
McKenzie

Williams
Williams
McKenzie
Trout
Seto
Castro
Danelsk
Williams
Williams
Butler
Anderson
Vines
Bushell
Nelson
Soltani
Walther
Fraizer
Gibbs
Stephens
Bushell
Sarnowsk
Williams
Maijdic
Trout
Arevalo
Cooper
Schmitt
Calderon

Steph
Linda
Maggie
Alyssa

Paxon
Dawson
Ethan
Valentin
Taiyo
David
Pete
Stokley
Huxley
Scott
Todd
Dax
Cadmon
Gabriel
Masih
Oliver
Bernard
Collin
Reuben
lan
Michael
Tim
Brad
Elias
Arvin
Travis
Alan
Isaac

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

48
11
12
54

51
49
53
10
62
65
39
52
50
43
57

64
61
73

34
29
36
63
22
69
58

25
27
13
17

1:05:50
1:09:40
1:09:40
0:22:15

0:20:22
0:22:04
0:22:15
0:23:14
0:23:30
0:23:47
0:34:24
0:24:38
0:25:08
0:26:36
0:27:09
0:27:14
0:27:29
0:28:04
0:28:14
0:31:28
0:32:05
0:32:36
0:33:16
0:33:24
0:36:47
0:46:53
0:53:17
0:55:00
0:57:43
0:57:43
1:09:40
0:25:23



