RTR 2023 5K				
Results				
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Bib Number	Time
Fried	Brittney	Female	30	0:24:37
Palmer	Sarah	Female	18	0:27:57
Nicholson	Kendra	Female	42	0:28:26
Fraizer	Ginger	Female	33	0:28:28
Pedersen	Jennifer	Female	23	0:29:24
Pedersen	Cecilia	Female	24	0:30:11
Barkhimer	Zhanelle	Female	4	0:30:24
Wheeler	Anna Marie	Female	19	0:31:39
Newby	Sara	Female	15	0:31:57
Gardner	Jamie	Female	55	0:32:06
Sharratt	Danica	Female	14	0:32:45
Sarnowski	Kelly	Female	21	0:33:16
Cooper	Brianna	Female	28	0:33:16
West	Heather	Female	35	0:33:16
Cooper	Lilliana	Female	26	0:33:17
Bennett	Jamie	Female	7	0:33:20
Paulson	Leslie	Female	37	0:34:11
Danelski-Lowen	Sara	Female	40	0:34:24
Bacewicz	Hannah	Female	41	0:36:02
Tirona	Nori	Female	1	0:36:51
Fox	Isla	Female	6	0:38:21
Fraizer	Heidi	Female	32	0:38:21
Fox	Evie	Female	5	0:38:50
Acob	Trixie	Female	8	0:39:33
Alexander	Melissa	Female	68	0:40:34
Overbeek	Miriam	Female	45	0:41:28
Hestand	Danielle	Female	16	0:42:42
Otto	Alex	Female	59	0:43:44
Williams	Jennifer	Female	70	0:46:53
Castro	Nancy	Female	67	0:47:10
Overbeek	Phoebe	Female	44	0:51:50
Castro	Sofia	Female	66	0:51:50
Wheeler	Asa	Female	20	0:57:16
Chandler	Tracy	Female	46	1:00:08
Krug	Tricia	Female	47	1:00:08
Creighton	Laura	Female	72	1:00:08
Gray	Pam	Female	71	1:01:14
Frazier	Caroline	Female	31	1:01:20
Schauff	Ericka	Female	56	1:01:20
Murdoc	Laurie	Female	60	1:01:40
Gibbs	Patt	Female	74	1:01:40
Shyrock	Stephanie	Female	38	1:05:50

Legrand	Steph	Female	48	1:05:50
Freed	Linda	Female	11	1:09:40
Schmitt	Maggie	Female	12	1:09:40
McKenzie	Alyssa	Female	54	0:22:15
Williams	Paxon	Male	51	0:20:22
Williams	Dawson	Male	49	0:22:04
McKenzie	Ethan	Male	53	0:22:15
Trout	Valentin	Male	10	0:23:14
Seto	Taiyo	Male	62	0:23:30
Castro	David	Male	65	0:23:47
Danelski	Pete	Male	39	0:34:24
Williams	Stokley	Male	52	0:24:38
WIlliams	Huxley	Male	50	0:25:08
Butler	Scott	Male	43	0:26:36
Anderson	Todd	Male	57	0:27:09
Vines	Dax	Male	2	0:27:14
Bushell	Cadmon	Male	64	0:27:29
Nelson	Gabriel	Male	61	0:28:04
Soltani	Masih	Male	73	0:28:14
Walther	Oliver	Male	3	0:31:28
Fraizer	Bernard	Male	34	0:32:05
Gibbs	Collin	Male	29	0:32:36
Stephens	Reuben	Male	36	0:33:16
Bushell	lan	Male	63	0:33:24
Sarnowski	Michael	Male	22	0:36:47
Williams	Tim	Male	69	0:46:53
Majdic	Brad	Male	58	0:53:17
Trout	Elias	Male	9	0:55:00
Arevalo	Arvin	Male	25	0:57:43
Cooper	Travis	Male	27	0:57:43
Schmitt	Alan	Male	13	1:09:40
Calderon	Isaac	Male	17	0:25:23